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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Connor Mullen          MALE11-       1/39    5:47        5:47
2     Zach Carney            MALE13-       1/12    5:47        5:47
3     Carter Kruse           MALE11-       2/39    5:55        5:55
4     Finn Barclay           MALE11-       3/39    5:56        5:56
5     Owen Nuss              MALE13-       2/12    6:03        6:03
6     Miles Unwin            MALE11-       4/39    6:04        6:04
7     Alonzo Bautista        MALE11-       5/39    6:17        6:17
8     Max Ronnebeck          MALE11-       6/39    6:19        6:19
9     Nate Holst             MALE13-       3/12    6:20        6:20
10    Carter Peterson        MALE9-1       1/29    6:23        6:23
11    Kenzie Meyer           FMALE13        1/8    6:29        6:29
12    Tegan Lindsey          FMALE11       1/36    6:34        6:34
13    Kallen Rohlf           MALE11-       7/39    6:38        6:38
14    Vivian Ohsann          FMALE11       2/36    6:41        6:41
15    Kameron Wilson         MALE11-       8/39    6:45        6:45
16    Natalie O''flahrity    FMALE11       3/36    6:46        6:46
17    Chase Bilal            MALE13-       4/12    6:46        6:46
18    Brennon Boeding        MALE11-       9/39    6:47        6:47
19    Liv Craddick           FMALE9-       1/47    6:47        6:47
20    Grace Hamann           FMALE13        2/8    6:49        6:49
21    Griffin Wilson         MALE7-8       1/49    6:51        6:51
22    Carver Hansen          MALE11-      10/39    6:52        6:52
23    Julia Solis            FMALE11       4/36    6:53        6:53
24    Gavin Reed             MALE9-1       2/29    6:57        6:57
25    Bentley Talbert        MALE9-1       3/29    7:00        7:00
26    Kaylee Ervin           FMALE11       5/36    7:01        7:01
27    David Foster           MALE9-1       4/29    7:06        7:06
28    Tyler West             MALE13-       5/12    7:06        7:06
29    Eden Burt              FMALE9-       2/47    7:06        7:06
30    Maisy Broihier         FMALE11       6/36    7:06        7:06
31    Jeremiah Stanley       MALE11-      11/39    7:12        7:12
32    Hunter Berryman        MALE7-8       2/49    7:12        7:12
33    Greta Frerichs         FMALE9-       3/47    7:15        7:15
34    Grayson McClimon       FMALE9-       4/47    7:15        7:15
35    Maci Tammaro           FMALE11       7/36    7:18        7:18
36    Bradley Mahieu         MALE7-8       3/49    7:19        7:19
37    Jax Hamilton           MALE13-       6/12    7:20        7:20
38    Weston Hoxie           MALE7-8       4/49    7:22        7:22
39    Logan Carney           MALE11-      12/39    7:22        7:22
40    Emerson Olsen          FMALE13        3/8    7:23        7:23
41    Austin Wagner          MALE7-8       5/49    7:24        7:24
42    Brady Mullen           MALE7-8       6/49    7:27        7:27
43    Kaden Miller           MALE13-       7/12    7:27        7:27
44    Ginny Young            FMALE7-       1/60    7:29        7:29
45    Chloe Hein             FMALE9-       5/47    7:32        7:32
46    Kendall Kozak          FMALE13        4/8    7:32        7:32
47    Adam Heister           MALE9-1       5/29    7:34        7:34
48    Zayn Heister           MALE9-1       6/29    7:35        7:35
49    Bennett Brustkern      MALE7-8       7/49    7:36        7:36
50    Brantley Baker         MALE7-8       8/49    7:36        7:36
51    Madison Ahmann         FMALE11       8/36    7:38        7:38
52    Emersyn Webber         FMALE7-       2/60    7:38        7:38
53    Dane Dimmer            MALE7-8       9/49    7:40        7:40
54    Sydney Ronnebeck       FMALE11       9/36    7:40        7:40
55    Arianna Mohr           FMALE11      10/36    7:40        7:40
56    Presley Pacaccio       FMALE9-       6/47    7:40        7:40
57    Tannar Schild          FMALE11      11/36    7:41        7:41
58    Rj Blanche             MALE7-8      10/49    7:41        7:41
59    Kellan Blocker         MALE7-8      11/49    7:42        7:42
60    Luke Schneckloth       MALE7-8      12/49    7:42        7:42
61    Brooks Porter          MALE7-8      13/49    7:43        7:43
62    Beau Tooley            MALE9-1       7/29    7:44        7:44
63    James Macklin                         0/0    7:45        7:45
64    Nash Brodersen         MALE11-      13/39    7:46        7:46
65    Ava Sleep              FMALE9-       7/47    7:47        7:47
66    Sage Barclay           MALE7-8      14/49    7:49        7:49
67    Micah Worthen          MALE9-1       8/29    7:50        7:50
68    Remy Blocker           FMALE9-       8/47    7:50        7:50
69    Aj Rietz               MALE11-      14/39    7:51        7:51
70    Brayden Schroeder      MALE13-       8/12    7:52        7:52
71    Charleigh Worthen      FMALE7-       3/60    7:53        7:53
72    Lana Whitmer           FMALE9-       9/47    7:54        7:54
73    Sloan Craddick         FMALE7-       4/60    7:55        7:55
74    Kyla Peppers           FMALE11      12/36    7:55        7:55
75    Brielle Shipman        FMALE7-       5/60    7:56        7:56
76    Annabelle Conger       FMALE11      13/36    7:58        7:58
77    Aubrey Martinek        FMALE9-      10/47    7:59        7:59
78    Michael Shimkus Jr     MALE11-      15/39    8:00        8:00
79    Jacob Sleep            MALE7-8      15/49    8:03        8:03
80    Scott Hartin           MALE11-      16/39    8:03        8:03
81    Trevor Borland         MALE11-      17/39    8:04        8:04
82    Logan Peterson         MALE9-1       9/29    8:05        8:05
83    Luke Martin            MALE9-1      10/29    8:05        8:05
84    Jackson Bell           MALE7-8      16/49    8:07        8:07
85    Joshua Hutchison       MALE7-8      17/49    8:07        8:07
86    Elliot Riley           MALE11-      18/39    8:07        8:07
87    Ava Braden             FMALE7-       6/60    8:07        8:07
88    Scarlett Reed          FMALE7-       7/60    8:08        8:08
89    Antonio Terrazas       MALE11-      19/39    8:10        8:10
90    Logan Smith            MALE11-      20/39    8:10        8:10
91    Joseph Flynn           MALE7-8      18/49    8:11        8:11
92    Hannah Hochgesang      FMALE9-      11/47    8:13        8:13
93    Payton Winslow         FMALE9-      12/47    8:15        8:15
94    Emersyn Martinek       FMALE7-       8/60    8:15        8:15
95    Madison Kieffer        FMALE9-      13/47    8:16        8:16
96    Paxton Porter          MALE11-      21/39    8:18        8:18
97    Cohen Vanopdorp        MALE9-1      11/29    8:21        8:21
98    Killian Laplant        MALE11-      22/39    8:22        8:22
99    Emerson Rietz          MALE7-8      19/49    8:22        8:22
100   Olive Esch             FMALE9-      14/47    8:23        8:23
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101   Paige Monroe           FMALE11      14/36    8:26        8:26
102   Brylee Rathe           FMALE11      15/36    8:27        8:27
103   Isabelle Finck         FMALE9-      15/47    8:28        8:28
104   Clara Archer           FMALE7-       9/60    8:30        8:30
105   Keaton Reimers         MALE11-      23/39    8:32        8:32
106   Lily West              FMALE7-      10/60    8:34        8:34
107   Zoey Carney            FMALE9-      16/47    8:36        8:36
108   Chesney Holt           FMALE7-      11/60    8:36        8:36
109   William Bierman        MALE13-       9/12    8:38        8:38
110   Jaxon Songer           MALE7-8      20/49    8:39        8:39
111   Gianna Wallace         FMALE9-      17/47    8:40        8:40
112   Carter Hein            MALE11-      24/39    8:41        8:41
113   Lucy Davis             FMALE7-      12/60    8:42        8:42
114   Kolbey Carpenter       FMALE13        5/8    8:45        8:45
115   Blake Holland          MALE7-8      21/49    8:45        8:45
116   Belle Schaeffer        FMALE11      16/36    8:47        8:47
117   Aubrey Baker           FMALE9-      18/47    8:48        8:48
118   Nora Arensdorff        FMALE9-      19/47    8:49        8:49
119   Kambrie Cook           FMALE11      17/36    8:50        8:50
120   Alex Kramer            MALE9-1      12/29    8:50        8:50
121   Kate Nicholson         FMALE7-      13/60    8:52        8:52
122   Ellianna Peters        FMALE13        6/8    8:53        8:53
123   Schmitz Braiden        MALE9-1      13/29    8:54        8:54
124   Avery Mullen           FMALE11      18/36    8:54        8:54
125   Braelyn Gee            FMALE9-      20/47    8:54        8:54
126   Eliana Peterson        FMALE7-      14/60    8:56        8:56
127   Natalie Hochgesang     FMALE7-      15/60    8:56        8:56
128   Harper Kratt           FMALE7-      16/60    8:59        8:59
129   Emersyn Reed           FMALE13        7/8    8:59        8:59
130   Mariah Arensdorff                     0/0    8:59        8:59
131   Rylie O''flahrity      FMALE9-      21/47    8:59        8:59
132   Ansley Burt            FMALE7-      17/60    9:00        9:00
133   Harper Musick          FMALE9-      22/47    9:03        9:03
134   Elena Skadal           FMALE9-      23/47    9:04        9:04
135   Liam Hall              MALE7-8      22/49    9:06        9:06
136   Claire Holst           FMALE7-      18/60    9:06        9:06
137   Kahler Hicks           FMALE7-      19/60    9:06        9:06
138   Zeke Christopher Biels MALE7-8      23/49    9:08        9:08
139   Mason Rathe            MALE9-1      14/29    9:09        9:09
140   Payton Ledoux          FMALE9-      24/47    9:09        9:09
141   Cooper Schadel         MALE7-8      24/49    9:10        9:10
142   Sawyer Ledoux          FMALE7-      20/60    9:12        9:12
143   Ellie Schadel          FMALE9-      25/47    9:12        9:12
144   Gracie Zimmerman       FMALE9-      26/47    9:13        9:13
145   Henry Dollar           MALE9-1      15/29    9:14        9:14
146   Porter Boeding         MALE9-1      16/29    9:17        9:17
147   Ellie Olivarez         FMALE9-      27/47    9:17        9:17
148   Savannah Edge          FMALE7-      21/60    9:18        9:18
149   Peyton Hicks           FMALE11      19/36    9:18        9:18
150   Sabrina Madison        FMALE11      20/36    9:22        9:22
151   Peyton Reimers         MALE7-8      25/49    9:23        9:23
152   Elliott Long           MALE11-      25/39    9:26        9:26
153   Abigail Leonard        FMALE11      21/36    9:27        9:27
154   Charlotte Beydler      FMALE9-      28/47    9:30        9:30
155   Eloise Lightle         FMALE9-      29/47    9:30        9:30
156   Hudsen Cone            MALE7-8      26/49    9:30        9:30
157   Ivy Young                             0/0    9:30        9:30
158   Eleanor Thuenen        FMALE7-      22/60    9:32        9:32
159   Preston Hoffmann       MALE11-      26/39    9:35        9:35
160   Kylie Kozak            FMALE11      22/36    9:36        9:36
161   Avery Talbert          FMALE7-      23/60    9:37        9:37
162   Kallie McLaughlin      FMALE9-      30/47    9:37        9:37
163   Josie Hoeper           FMALE9-      31/47    9:38        9:38
164   Brayden Klatt          MALE11-      27/39    9:38        9:38
165   Claire Leonard         FMALE9-      32/47    9:38        9:38
166   Kaeden Flucas          MALE7-8      27/49    9:39        9:39
167   Hudsynn Kerr           FMALE7-      24/60    9:41        9:41
168   Claire Monroe          FMALE7-      25/60    9:42        9:42
169   Layna Bolin            FMALE7-      26/60    9:42        9:42
170   Brecken Vondal         MALE7-8      28/49    9:45        9:45
171   Hayley Musick          FMALE7-      27/60    9:47        9:47
172   Sophie Danler          FMALE7-      28/60    9:48        9:48
173   Kaelyn Biehl           FMALE7-      29/60    9:49        9:49
174   Landon Cook            MALE7-8      29/49    9:50        9:50
175   Michael Phillips       MALE11-      28/39    9:50        9:50
176   Sydney Woomert         FMALE9-      33/47    9:52        9:52
177   Lydia Schneckloth      FMALE7-      30/60    9:54        9:54
178   Brooke Baldwin         FMALE11      23/36    9:54        9:54
179   Holden Danielsen       MALE7-8      30/49    9:55        9:55
180   Parker Winslow         FMALE7-      31/60    9:55        9:55
181   Cole Wilson            MALE11-      29/39    9:55        9:55
182   Kate Woomert           FMALE11      24/36    9:56        9:56
183   Myla Chumbley          FMALE7-      32/60    9:57        9:57
184   Evelyn Pacha           FMALE11      25/36    9:57        9:57
185   Beatrix Hankins        FMALE9-      34/47    9:57        9:57
186   Nora Davis             FMALE7-      33/60    9:58        9:58
187   Addilyn Davis          FMALE9-      35/47    9:58        9:58
188   Kaia Gall              FMALE7-      34/60    9:59        9:59
189   Lauren Smither         FMALE9-      36/47   10:00       10:00
190   Emmalia Ranson         FMALE11      26/36   10:01       10:01
191   Cory Hartin            MALE9-1      17/29   10:02       10:02
192   Charlie Rollins        MALE7-8      31/49   10:02       10:02
193   Nora Holle             FMALE7-      35/60   10:03       10:03
194   Hudson Lindsey         FMALE7-      36/60   10:03       10:03
195   Taryn Osterberg        FMALE7-      37/60   10:04       10:04
196   Violet Kroeger         FMALE7-      38/60   10:09       10:09
197   Emma Ahrens            FMALE7-      39/60   10:10       10:10
198   Max Schroeder          MALE7-8      32/49   10:10       10:10
199   Kenneth Chumbley       MALE11-      30/39   10:11       10:11
200   Andrew Quick           MALE11-      31/39   10:15       10:15
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201   Ethan Schaeffer        MALE7-8      33/49   10:23       10:23
202   Ella Whiting           FMALE9-      37/47   10:24       10:24
203   Adelynn Quick          FMALE7-      40/60   10:27       10:27
204   Evelyn Peppers         FMALE7-      41/60   10:28       10:28
205   Lydia McKinney         FMALE7-      42/60   10:28       10:28
206   Tristan Edens          MALE7-8      34/49   10:28       10:28
207   Harper Clark           FMALE9-      38/47   10:29       10:29
208   Nora Fox               FMALE11      27/36   10:30       10:30
209   Carter Allen           MALE7-8      35/49   10:32       10:32
210   Charlotte Bunn         FMALE7-      43/60   10:35       10:35
211   Matthew Gonzales       MALE13-      10/12   10:35       10:35
212   Clyde Weiskircher      MALE7-8      36/49   10:37       10:37
213   Kayla Rupe             FMALE9-      39/47   10:38       10:38
214   Livia Morden                          0/0   10:43       10:43
215   Beckett Eller          MALE9-1      18/29   10:44       10:44
216   Kaiden Lee             MALE9-1      19/29   10:46       10:46
217   Aspen Hanson           FMALE7-      44/60   10:46       10:46
218   Kyler Shull            MALE11-      32/39   10:48       10:48
219   Matthew Phillips       MALE9-1      20/29   10:51       10:51
220   Jesse Biekert          MALE7-8      37/49   10:52       10:52
221   Julian McNall          MALE7-8      38/49   10:55       10:55
222   Tinsley Smith          FMALE9-      40/47   10:56       10:56
223   Michael Proszowski     MALE11-      33/39   10:57       10:57
224   Nora Sleep             FMALE7-      45/60   11:06       11:06
225   Jayde Kroeger          FMALE9-      41/47   11:06       11:06
226   Abel Dlouhy            MALE11-      34/39   11:07       11:07
227   Sydney Lemburg         FMALE11      28/36   11:10       11:10
228   Layton Skrzyniarz      MALE7-8      39/49   11:13       11:13
229   Keller Kearney         MALE7-8      40/49   11:20       11:20
230   Elliana Maiers         FMALE7-      46/60   11:23       11:23
231   Layla Carpenter        FMALE11      29/36   11:30       11:30
232   Lillyan Bertling       FMALE9-      42/47   11:31       11:31
233   Hayden Hythecker       FMALE9-      43/47   11:32       11:32
234   Graham Riley           MALE7-8      41/49   11:33       11:33
235   Ryker Jones            MALE7-8      42/49   11:35       11:35
236   Liam Biehl             MALE9-1      21/29   11:39       11:39
237   Becca Heiting          FMALE7-      47/60   11:47       11:47
238   Julia Caruso           FMALE7-      48/60   11:50       11:50
239   Harper Bredow          FMALE7-      49/60   11:52       11:52
240   Emmarie Gerard         FMALE7-      50/60   11:53       11:53
241   Bria Rehn              FMALE7-      51/60   11:54       11:54
242   Jade Dalene            FMALE7-      52/60   11:57       11:57
243   Kora Thiessen          FMALE11      30/36   11:59       11:59
244   Devon Ledoux           FMALE7-      53/60   11:59       11:59
245   Ayden Donaubauer       MALE7-8      43/49   12:03       12:03
246   Everett Manthe         MALE7-8      44/49   12:20       12:20
247   Jack Holmbo            MALE11-      35/39   12:21       12:21
248   Emma Windt             FMALE13        8/8   12:22       12:22
249   Ella Windt             FMALE7-      54/60   12:28       12:28
250   Landon Kelly                          0/0   12:35       12:35
251   Bailey Miller          FMALE9-      44/47   12:46       12:46
252   Palmer Huffman         FMALE7-      55/60   12:47       12:47
253   Lola Van Deventer      FMALE7-      56/60   12:49       12:49
254   Brooklyn Clark         FMALE11      31/36   12:53       12:53
255   Cormick Riley          MALE7-8      45/49   12:54       12:54
256   Anna Heiting           FMALE11      32/36   12:56       12:56
257   Alise Pins             FMALE9-      45/47   12:56       12:56
258   Parker Ahmann          MALE9-1      22/29   12:59       12:59
259   Ryder Macumber         MALE9-1      23/29   13:00       13:00
260   Paige Ahmann           FMALE9-      46/47   13:02       13:02
261   Cole Bryson            MALE7-8      46/49   13:03       13:03
262   Jeremiah Shimkus       MALE9-1      24/29   13:07       13:07
263   Aaliyah Shimkus        FMALE11      33/36   13:07       13:07
264   Quinnlynn Van Deventer FMALE7-      57/60   13:10       13:10
265   Miles Olsen            MALE9-1      25/29   13:15       13:15
266   Ariana Nemeth          FMALE9-      47/47   13:17       13:17
267   Myleigh Heath          FMALE7-      58/60   13:20       13:20
268   Caleb Skrzyniarz       MALE9-1      26/29   13:26       13:26
269   Lils Lischer           FMALE7-      59/60   13:30       13:30
270   Caedyn Konecny         MALE13-      11/12   13:30       13:30
271   Robert Donaubauer      MALE7-8      47/49   13:48       13:48
272   Hunter Stillwell Mccan MALE7-8      48/49   14:53       14:53
273   David Baldwin          MALE9-1      27/29   24:44       24:44
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